

Tile Shop Holdings to Host Fourth Quarter 2014 Earnings Conference Call

February 10, 2015

MINNEAPOLIS, Feb. 10, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Tile Shop Holdings, Inc. (Nasdaq:TTS) (the "Company"), a specialty retailer of manufactured and natural stone tiles, setting and maintenance materials, and related accessories, today announced that the Company will release financial results for the fourth quarter ended December 31, 2014 at 8:00 a.m. Eastern Time on Tuesday, February 17, 2015.

The Company will host a conference call via live webcast for investors and other interested parties beginning at 9:00 a.m. Eastern Time on Tuesday, February 17, 2015. Participants may access the live webcast by visiting the Company's investor relations website at www.tileshop.com. The call can also be accessed by dialing (844) 421-0597, or (716) 247-5787 for international participants. A webcast replay of the call will be available on the Company's Investor Relations website at www.tileshop.com.

About The Tile Shop

The Company is a specialty retailer of manufactured and natural stone tiles, setting and maintenance materials, and related accessories in the United States. The Company offers a wide selection of products, attractive prices, and exceptional customer service in an extensive showroom setting. The Company currently operates 108 stores in 31 states, with an average size of 22,200 square feet. The Company also sells its products on its website, www.tileshop.com.

CONTACT: Investors and Media: Tile Shop Holdings, Inc.

Adam Hauser, 763-852-2950 investorrelations@tileshop.com

Tile Shop Holdings, Inc. logo

Tile Shop Holdings, Inc.